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IST-DFM-100 @

o AHHS 1 24341340

o 1,635,350¥

Cabinet Rack 600(W)x1800(H)x750(D)
o AHHIS 1 24008473 EEgE 100P
- OH - ° WEESIESNS 19" RACK MOUNT / 2U
e % 18,461,300 110 BLOCK 100P
110 BLOCK GUIDE 19" 2U
FDF 12CORE
JUMPER THROUGH W215 x D70 x H73 (2U)
PIG-TAIL SC-LC/PC, 1.5M
BACKBONE SWITCH 24SFP 1000BASE-X
POE SWITCH 10/100/1000Mbps 24PORT,4SFP
OPTICAL MODULE LX-TYPE
PATCH CORD CAT.6 3M
F/O PATCH CORD SM-LG/PC-LC 2M
ENTRY PANEL 1U
e H ISTim1215(S/W:IACM V1.0-24P)
Xsd SgtifMEt T2 73 24P
MONITOR 20"
By 24port
%ﬁ S X ZMI| 144port
| S X 1.5U/ CAT.6
SEY [Ty 1.0U/ CAT.6
EE 13.56MHz
IST-DFM-200 @ - LhE
Cabinet Rack 600(W)x1200(H)x750(D)
o YIS - 24008476 el 25P
o2 o - 6,420,300 ME/ETIE 1= 19" RACK MOUNT / 2U
110 BLOCK 100P
= 110 BLOCK GUIDE 19" 20
FDF 4CORE
PIG-TAIL SC-LC/PC, 1.5M
OPTICAL MODULE LX TYPE
PATCH CORD CAT.6 3M
F/0 PATCH CORD SM-LC/PC-LC 2M
ENTRY PANEL U
Zh2|H ISTim1215(S/W:IACM V1.0% &)
MONITOR 20"
""" AL 4port
SS9 I &M 48port
S3Y Imd 1.5U / CAT.6
MDF e, 13.56MHz

FLTMT 4port
S5E IAIEE M| 48port
SEH KT 15U/ CAT.6
COo 13.56MHz
TsEsSaiMetz2 1 4P
DFM-SU @ 22 Lig
22 MH ISTim1215
o MEHIS - 24340745 TISEESATZIY 24P
o2 o ZUot o oo
EUTIMT| RJ45 4Port
SSHMAITAZMI| RJ45 48Port
SESLLY 1.5U, CAT.6
ADIEEZ 02 13.56Mhz
CABINET RACK 600x1200x750mm
BRIl 25P
ZED[BHH0IE 19RACK MOUNT /2U
110BLOCK 100P
110BLOCK GUIDE 19" 2U
FDF 4CORE
PIGTAIL SM-LC/PC, 1.5M
F/0 PATCH CORD SM-SC/PC-LC/PC-2C, 2M
OPTICAL MODULE LX-TYPE
PATCH CORD CAT.6 3m
ENTRY PANEL U
UPS EEAF, BKVA
DFM-SW @
o AHIHS - 24340746
° = o 112,276,000&
12 LH
QTN 4port
SSY IRmE HM| 24port
SEH KT 1.5U / CAT.6
HE 13.56MHz
SHif MBI = 12 4P

W= A chassis, Slot Type Ss8 Nz ADIEZOR
FUAEEN chassis, Slot Type(%I[H AP 50ea)
SMIMA 10access points License
SHAP IEEE 802.11a/g/b/n/ac(Wave24x4)
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=22=Ml= - OPTION

JsaEgpet sM
24 21530597 UIEYIAAHEHSH TANB11475V01 590x1400x750mm 607,100
25 22856807 UWIEQTAAHTHESH nBasic11275 590x1200x750mm 538,900
26 21530595 UWIEIAIAEZHIZH TANB11075V01 590x1000x750mm 529.500
27 10033773 =MEItet =4BH 03 300x400x100mm 469,700
28 24401797 LS SCB830 830x1130x120 589,000
29 24401793 LTI SCB760 760x1050x150 547,000
30 24401791 LS SCB800 800x810x150 524,000
31 24401796 LHEHIKE SCB500 500x600x200 414,000
32 24401795  LHHXKE SCB450 450x570x100 425,000
33 24401787  LHEXREY SCB400 400x500x150 413,000
34 24401792 LS SCB260 260x360x150 341,000
35 24401790 LS SCB-P400 300x400x100 588,000
36 24401794  JLHEXREY SCB-P300 300x300x100 342,000
37 24401789  LHEXKEY SCB-E600 600x400x100 701,000
38 24401788  LHEXKEY SCB-E400 400x400x100 344,000
39 20969026  II|Z|ELJ[HF SK-100A 100P 271,600
40 20993626  [I|z|EH)|Ht SK-203 25P 140,300
s SR 20993625 mEED|H SK-201 10P 108,400
42 .,...E..\ 23034132 &=t FDF-RACK-XX-8P 8CORE, LC/PC TYPE 151,000
13 e 24397303 ZEHE R48P 4BCORE, LC/SC 331,000
s s 24397304 Tyt R24P 20ORE, LC/sC 283,000
45 Eh 24397307 TS R12P 1200RE, LC/SC 273,000
46 @* 24397309 HEHHE R8P 8CORE, LC/SC TYPE 265,000

1 m 24022012  UHDLE CN/22EN430H 54.6CM (217) 160,000
2 EEECEEE 24302884  SEMEH(ZUTMI) ISTec03 RJ45 4Port 280,600
3 24042122 SEHiMEHEYEM) ISTec01 RJ45 24Port 1,687,300
4 O 24279668 SeiifiME (sSHIK ISTpc05-24P RJ45 24Port 358,800
5  EECEEE 24279670 EEHHMEH (SSHIX ISTpc06-48P = RJ45 48Port 563,800
6 24294643 SEHHMEH (SSEIK ISTpc07-144P RJ45 144Port 1,486,300
7 DN 24408464 IHHIREZIHE ISTce-S04 It SYE M 244,000
8 B 24052357 FHE ISTdI06 13.56Mhz 92,500
9 i 74788592 IHHIHLSIHE ISTapp03 1U, CAT.5E 746,200
10 ee—— 24294644 EIHHIREZINE ISTapp05 1U, CAT.6 852,800
11 e——— 24304334 HIHHIYZIHE ISTapp05_CAT6LED  1U, CAT.6, LED 959,400
12 e 24294645 HIHHIRZIHE ISTapp06 1.5U, CAT.6 1,012,700
13 e 24304335 IHHILESIHE ISTapp06_CAT6LED  1.5U, CAT.6, LED 1,119,400
14 N3 24402940 ZOHHIYESIHE Sapp06 HHIretE, 6Port 338,000
15 DEme=R 24402941 IHHIKEIEZ Sapp12 HHIHeE, 12Port 649,000
. R 20608 2puinsne SMC12 HEHZ, 12Port 38,000
17 e 24396985 UIHHIN=IHL SMC20 HE|HEDH, 20Port 56,000
18 24396528 EHIHHIRENE NM-TNT70 50P 204,000
19 24396527 HIHHIKEIHE NM-TNT71 100P 263,000
20 I“ 22856810 UIEQIFAIAEZEH S nBasic12275 590x2200x750mm 778,000
21 Ii 20856811 LIEQTAABEH 22 nBasic12075-1  590x2000x750mm 742,000
22 I]‘ 22856825 UIEYIAAREHIZH nBasic11875 590x1800x750mm 823,000
23 Ii 22856824 UIEQIFAIARZEH S nBasic11675 590x1600x750mm 722,000
14 INFOSTECH
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TSHEE Mt S TSHEE M S
a7 24397308 ZEHH! R4P 4CORE, LC/SC TYPE 254,000 70 U 24414518 BEHACS el Haperaiey 52,000
0 Mg 24397306 2R MINI-8P .?gg?%&%?g 237,000 71 'Cj 24414519 ZEHAC EE‘_’?G'\Z'%& ?fg%%gh 55,000
0 Ng# 24397305 2 MINI-4p B 226,000 72 U 24414522 BEIIFC el Eis 50,000
s [ ) 24441502 SHAHOIEONLER UTP_CATSE CAT 5, 3M 49,000 73 @ 24414520 YHHAC T by 52,000
s () 20307228 SHA0IE0IMER) Cat_6_3M Cat.6, 3M 51,000 74 'Cj 24414521 HHRE R 076 Tom 55,000
o BB 5403049 SHA0IZ0NER PC_CABLE-1M PC_CABLE-1M 56,000 75 24410151 ZEHIAC gg{?;g& Seois o 50,000
o B 2403050 EUA0IZ0NE PC_CABLE-2M PC_CABLE-2M 61,000 % N 052 mEBIC gg{%;gﬁ Seois o 52,000
s WL 24403051 SeAH0IE0ER PC_CABLE-SM  PC_CABLE-5M 71,000 7 Y 2am0is3 mmmaEc o S5 Sou 55,000
s [ 20441508 SH0IZ0MMER) P.C_Cat 5E8M  P_C_Cat 5E_3M 36,000 78 7 24410155 ZHBEC e ey 50,000
56 \;QP 24441513 SAFH0IZ0MEZ2) P_C_Cat-6-05 Cat_6_0.5M 36,000 9 N oar015s mEHIAC EE?GS_E?I\C/I: pry 52,000
57 \;QP 24441508 ELH0IZ0MEz) P_C_Cat-6-3 CAT6_3M 44,000 g0 ) 24410156 ZEHAC E(Eﬂ?(-}is(?l\;l Sens o 55,000
s @) 2441509 BUHOEOER P_C_Cat-6-5 CAT6_5M 49,000 81/ 24410157 ZEHIC e ST 50,000
59 @ 24441511 EMH0IZ0MMER) P_C_Cat-6-10 CAT6_10M 69,000 g2 /) 24410158 ZEBAC PRt ety 52,000
60 @ 24441510 ELH0IZ0MER) P_C_Cat-6-20 CAT6_20M 100,000 g8 ) 24410150 ZEHAC EE{%S_}L&'A ‘L%EL%J?—E?EM 55,000
o (&) 20826 BEEIS T o s 66,900 84 D' 24414524 ZHHAC T ey 06 au 54,000
o (S 2430825 BEBIC B o oo 66,900 85 U 24414523 ZHHAC T e e 00 M 56,000
63 /%;3 24302824 ZMTC :_EE/%ESAP%P{‘ASTA B NI Pe-PE- 66,900 86 U 24414516 ZLFMMIAC EE?OI\GA:?SM ?fg?gfﬁw 59,000
64 {E% 20694356 HEHAC SC-LC/2FIBER CESEY 15,600 87 U 24414505 BEHAC EE?O%_%%A 06 aM 54,000
65 fé:?} 22180660 ZEHAC SM-3M-SCLC AE 3M 15,600 83 U 24414526 ZEIAC fg{?()"é_%‘,f/l ke 56,000
66 U 24410149 ZEMHIE géﬁé\ﬂ;\;} ?Céj’élﬁg%a 50,000 89 'O 24414527 SEHIE EE?OI\C/;'}%M E%EL]EJ?OEG%%M 59,000
67 U 24410150 ZEHIC o Seeis u 52,000 0 24410160 ZEHIC E,E"_ﬁf?,\"j'm/ SMLCIPC 1.5M 82,000
68 'O 24410148 ZEMIE gE\JﬁG’\G%(KA_ ?E&%%%EM 55,000 91 S 244101617 ZEMIAS gg‘{ﬁjgm'sc}/ SHJM]'S%PC’1'5M 82,000
69 U 24414517 ZEMIE E&EGYSEAG ?C?Eﬁg%a 50,000 92 S 24410162 FHMIE ggﬁjgm-sc/ MEA'E%'((EE{PC’WM 82,000
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93 5 24410163 ZHMICS E,(F:‘ij/lsc/ lﬁ/ljl\j/l—EﬁE:él/PC,LSM 82,000
w € oowos BEnaS BEMEIL RHPSME
s () 2303402 2HMIC SOPCS RO Soipo smore 90,400
s () 230401 BEBIS Seadre  Sopoom omaen 53,800
o () ou30m307 BEHIAS Cctram  Someaw o
() 2400417 zmEIS e L T o o000
o (€ s 3w BAREML BT
o () 2012 BEEIS P et o040
o (G 0w 2EBIC
w €2 oo ssmms
w (€2 e pumas BRI ponesact  en
w € wwm zawac BULTS  BSMmMOR
107 s 23218700 LIEYIAL ey 007 1000Mps 2,013,800
108 pmm—— 23218766 LIEQIALL| GS748Tv5 o0/ 2a0Mbps 812,100
100 oggmmmm 23220456 LIEQIAX GS724Tv4 o aMbps 430,000
110 s— 23606505 LIEQIAL| D2024G ;fggg%g‘;g“"bps 831,700
11— 24099087 HEYIAYX GS728TPPV2 S eMpe 1,200,000
12 23231725 HEYIALX] D2124GP o ooMpe 1,528,600
113 e 23329891 WEYIAAYR| C9300-48P—E 4130;;2%1)0;)0%"5 10,963,900
114 23493128 L EQYIALZ]| INF-LX LX-TYPE 84,000
115 23385309 LIEYTAL] HN1010GPoE 8Port 894,000

116 e 23161746 UHEYJIAYIK SG2128G 28Port 1,831,000
117 23161747 UHEAIAAXK SG2152G 52port 2,282,500
118 mm=mem 23024846 HIEAIAYA SG2128GX 28port 2,610,300
119 AR 23089793 WIEIIAYX SG2128GPoE 28port, Poe 2,282,500
120 e=ss=—=—m 23161748 UIEQJIAYX SG2152GPoE 52port, poe 3,657,500
121 === 22966214 UHEJAIAYK SG2128GXPoE 24port, poe 3,345,100
122 e====—wm=m 23148153 LHIEJIAYA SG2128GXF 24Port 5,830,000
123 23606597 UIEYTAAX D2624G 24port 2,657,000
124 AR 23606600 UHEYIAAK D2648G 48port 4,666,000
125 23606599 UEAIAK D2624GP 24port, poe 3,268,000
126 mimmmm—mms 23606601 HIEJAIAYA D2648GP 48port, poe 5,935,000
127 s 23900231 UWIEHIAAXK C1000-24T-4G-L 24port 1,959,010
128 s 23900236 WEJIAAX C1000-24T-4X-L 24port 3,918,020
129  mssssssssss 23900224 HEAIAYA C1000-48T-4G-L 48port 2,996,030
130 e 23900234 HIEYIALKI C1000-48T-4X-L 48port 5,754,110
131 = ss==.. 23900238 UIEQIAYXK C1000-24P-4G-L 24port, poe 3,259,200
182 moomswms 23900237 UEQZIAYXK C1000-24P-4X-L 24port, poe 4,780,160
133 s 23900225 IEYTAYR| C1000-48P-4G-L  48port, poe 5,214,720
134 ez 23900227 WIEQIZAYX C1000-48P-4X-L 48port, poe 7,822,080
135 wEmmem= 23689264 UIEQYIAYX C9200L-48P-4G-E  48port 7,319,620
136 wr==mmm= 23688821 UIEYIAYI C9200L-24P-4G-E  24port 3,877,900
137 o= 23495135 UIEHTAAX GLC-TE SFP 2= 373,450
138 23352328 UWIEJIAAX C3000-24T 24port 2,200,000

18 INFOSTECH
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162 & 23988890 R AP AP-2144-X 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax 1,884,000
163 i 23441653 24 AP AP-6240-0 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 1,961,000
164 w 23985104 2MAP AP-2244-X 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax 2,826,000
165 M 23437956 2M AP AP-6240-G 802.11ac 2,450,000
166 " 23437958 Z2H AP PTP-9240-G 802.11ac 3,700,000
167 " 23440073 RMAP AP-6240-D 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 3,860,000
168 i 23437957 B2M AP PTP-9440-G 802.11 ac 4,810,000
169 s 220636751 2MAP SAW-AC100 B4 APHEED 11,374,000
170 <P 24142643 LIHEK| \é\é%(?(uardia(TM) ATM ,}A(;FI;STE]?c?x;th(Btu]ag g 2,935,000
171 o 23603168 SSEL et ’}"é%ﬂ?}?(?ﬁ:’;ﬁé&ﬂa% 4,206,000
R R
g LR T
o — o0 g AR e
175 i 23273110 GtEOAZ ST4000DM004 4TB 398,600
176 F_' 22989600 SIECIAZ WDA40PURX 478 503,000
177 <$$ 23577004 otECA3 HUS726060AL5214  6TB 2,860,000
178 ;ﬁ 23196011  otEOAA ST6000VN0041 67B 645,000
179 23425065 ot=CiAd ST8000VX0022 8TB 730,000
180 @ 23425064 ot=CiA3 ST10000VX000 10TB 930,000
181 \/ 23577003 ot=CiAd HUH721010AL5204 10TB 5,314,000
182 () 22303810 HEIAH0IE UTP_CATSE 3M 36,900
183 (;)/ 24304479 UWEYIAO0IZ UTP_CAT6_2.5M 2.5M 36,900
18 “C ) 24304477 WEYIFOIE UTP_CAT6_5M 5M 48,100

139 23352327 UWIEATAAX C3000-24P 24port 3,094,300
140 ====my 23419967 UIEJIAAXI C3000-48P 48port 4,171,750
141 s 23334719 UHIEHTAAX (C9300-24T-E 24port 5,569,740
142 e 23329895 UWIEQIZAYX C9300-24P-E 24port, poe 6,337,980
143 we=mmm= 23724115 HIEYIAYXK] C9300-24T-A 24port 10,866,000
144 oy 24437283 HIEYIAX SN8P2 8port 791,000
145  CEEEER 24437285 UIEYIAYX SN24P4 24port 2,010,000
146 - 24437286 UIEATAAX SN24P8 24port 3,447,000
147 e 24437284 HIEYIAYK 24PoE?2 8port PoE 1,554,000
148 SN 24437287 UEYIASN 24PoE4 24port PoE 3,168,000
149 SR 24437288 UIEYIAYK 24PoE8 24port PoE 4,596,000
150 SR 24437289 UIEQIAYK SN24M4 24port 3,133,000
151 SO 24437282 UEATAAN 24PoEM2 8port PoE 2,506,000
152 SO 24437281 UIEQITAYK 24PoEM4 24port PoE 4,404,000
153 24428272 UHEYIAAX 48PoEM4 48port PoE 5,880,000
154 23270201 UWIEHIAAXK AB-SFP-SX 2HE 92,150
155 23270200 WE/IAAX AP-SFP-LX 2= 150,000
156 23199006 WEJIAAX SG-LX-SFP 1000Base-LX 342,000
157§ 22789971 UER3AAN GLC-LH-SMD SFP S 792,300
158 @] 23265334 UHIEQIAYKI AB-SFP+LR SFP+ &= 376,360
159 Z 22091149 UHIEHIAAXK SFP-10G-LRM U= 827,410
160 o 23440067 2™ AP AP-6140-0 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 832,000
161 @ 23435210 EM AP AP-6140-G 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac 1,116,000
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